72. General Weber Schiessen Frauenfeld

Frauenfeld ASV

Mannschaftswettkampf
Rang Gruppe Verein

1 Herisau-Waldstatt 1 Herisau-Waldstatt, ASV
Ralf Zellweger E 1993
Ernst Zellweger vV 1962
Stefan Haag V 1965
Hans Scheuss EV 1940
Bruno Miiller EV 1953
Astrid Meier / S u23 2002

2 Heuel 1 Rimlang, ASV
Joélle Pascale Baumgartner E 1994
Renato Harlacher E 1981
Yoric Pisa uU21 2005
Roland Steinemann V 1958
Carmen Zellweger E 1994
Daniel Hinnen/ S E 1980

3 Schwaderloh Neuwilen, ASV
Bruno Inauen V 1968
Roland Ess E 1990
Thomas Bésch V 1966
Michael Ess E 1989
Kay Nagel U21 2006
Nicole Bosch/ S E 1994

4 Zug1 Zug, ASG

5 Biirgler-Leue Biirglen, ASV

6 Zug 2 Zug, ASG

7 Wattwil Wattwil, ASV

8 Ageri Hell Aegerital, ASV

9 Hinkelstein Hintwangen, ASV

10 Steinibach

11 Oberengstringen 1
12 Lindenhof

13 Speckfresser
14 Rotache

15 Egger

16 Schloss

17 Bero

18 Bisikon 2

19 Dream Team

20 Steitischhockler
21 Weidli

22 Degersheim 1
23 Grabi

24 Burgstock 1

25 Weierfrosche
26 Drei Eichen

27 Diibi-Tell 1

Dallenwil, ASV
Oberengstringen, AS
Altstatten, ASV
Buhwil-Neukirch, ASV
Oppligen-Kiesen, ASG
Egg, ASV

Buchegg, AS
Beringen, ASV
Bisikon, AS
Frauenfeld ASV
Biirglen, ASV
Kriechenwil, ASG
Dietlikon, ASB
Pfungen, ASV
Rheineck, ASV

Berg, ASV
Tagelswangen, AS
Diibendorf, ASV

Total

290
59
58
58
58
57
55

289
60
59
58
56
56
55

288
59
58
57
57
57
55

286

285

285

283

281

280

280

279

278

277

277

276

276

275

275

274

274

270

270

269

269

269

268

268

Gruppenrangliste
16.08.2024 - 25.08.2024

Einzelpassen

58 /58 /58 /56 /56 /56
60 /58 /56a /56 /55 /54
58 /57 /57 /57a/56 /53
60 /59a /58 /54a /52a /49a
58 /57a /57 /55 /54 /51
60 /59 /56 /55 /50

58 /56 /56 /56a /54a /54a
60 /56 /55 /54 /54 /50
59a/56 /55 /54a /54 /53
57 /57 /56 /54 /53 /52
59 /55a /55 /55 /53 /5la
56 /56a /55a /55 /54 [49a
59a/57a / 54a [/ 54a /52a / 52a
57 /56 /55 [55 /52 [48a
57 /55 /55a /54 [54a /48
56 /55 /55 /55 /53 /35
58a/56 /55a /54 |[5la /47
56 /55 /55 [/53a /51 /42a
56a/55a /54a /54a /51

58 /54a /53 /53 /51 /51
57 /54 /53a /53 /52 /51
57 /55a /55a /51 /51 /51
55 /55 /54 [52 [52

56 /55 /53a /52 /52 /5la

AS-Count 1.0.0.403
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72. General Weber Schiessen Frauenfeld

Frauenfeld ASV

Mannschaftswettkampf

Rang Gruppe
28 Heuel 2
29 Sao Paulo

30 ASV Oberdiirnten

31 Seebuebe

32 Schweizerwochler

33 Degersheim 1
34 Oberwil 1

35 Oberi 1

36 Kohilfirst 1

37 Blickensdorf
38 Opfelringli
39 Léwen1

40 Ossingen

41 ASV Seon
42 Oberkirch
43 Milenen

44 Embri 1

45 Rohspatzen
46 Chly Paris
47 Ageri Hell

48 Blickensdorf
49 Oberwinterthur
50 Grabi

Verein

Rimlang, ASV

Sao Paulo, AS
Ober-Diirnten, ASV
Goldach, ASV
Sulgen, ASV
Degersheim, ASV
Oberwil, ASV
Oberwinterthur, ASV
Uhwiesen, ASV
Blickensdorf, ASV
Neukirch, ASV
Seen-Gotzenwil, ASV
Ossingen, ASV
Seon, ASV
Oberkirch, ASV
Miilenen, AS
Embrach, ASV
Opfikon, ASV
Wohlen, ASV
Aegerital, ASV
Blickensdorf, ASV
Oberwinterthur, ASV
Pfungen, ASV

Total
266
266
265
264
263
263
262
262
260
259
259
257
257
256
246
221
216
209
159

Gruppenrangliste
16.08.2024 - 25.08.2024

Einzelpassen
56 /55 /55 /51
55a/54 /54 /53

/149 [47a
/50

55 /54 /54 [5la /51 /43
55a/54 /54 [52a /49 [/49a

56 /54 /53 /50
60 /55a /52 /48
54 /53 /53 /51
59 /54a /52 /49
54 /54a /52 /52
58 /54 /52 /48
56 /55a /52a /51
56 /51 /50 /50
54a/53a /53 /50
54 /5la /51 /51

/50
/48
/51a /48
/48
/48a [ 45
147
/145 [44
/50
147 [47a
/49a [ 48

52a/50a /49a / 49a / 46a

59 /57 /56a /49

56 /55 /54a /5la

56 /55 /50 /48
56 /53 /50

AS-Count 1.0.0.403
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